
ISTIQAAMA-TANGA ISLAMIC SECONDARY SCHOOL. 
P.O.BOX 2080, TANGA. Web: www.istiqaamatz.org 

SCHOOL CALENDER 2ND TERM 2021 
MONTH  DATE  EVENT  PARTICIPANT FACILITATOR 

JU
LY

 

 

04/07/2021 
 

05/07/2021 

12/07/2021 

19/07/2021 

22/07/2021 

26/07/2021 

26/07/2021 

 

26/07/2021 

26/07/2021 

29/07/2021 

30/07/2021 

 

31/07/2021  

31/07/2021 

OPENING OF SCHOOL BOARDERS 

 
OFFICIAL OPENING OF SCHOOL  
 

 

FORM IV PRE – INTER ISLAMIC EXAM 
 

MONTHLY TEST (GEOGRAPHY) 

MONTHLY TEST ISLAMIC  

MONTHLY TEST (CHEMISTRY) 

FORM IV TANZANIA INTER ISLAMIC 
MOCK 

FORM VI SERIES ONE EXAMINATION 

FORM II SERIES ONE EXAMINATION 

MONTHLY TEST (COMMERCE) 

FORM IV MEETING 

 

HOUSE MEETING 

MONTHLY TEST (BAM) 

STUDENTS 

 
STUDENTS & STAFF 
 

FORM FOUR  

FORM I & III 

FORM I &III 

FORM I & III 

FORM IV 

 

FORM VI 

FORM II 

FORM I & III 

TEACHER’S 
&STUDENTS 
 

STUDENTS 

FORM V 

MATRONS, PATRONS  

 
H/MASTER 
 

H/MASTER  
 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/MASTER 
 

 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/MASTER 

 

HOUSE MASTER’S 

SUBJECT TEACHER 



AU
G

U
ST

 

 

02/08/2021 
 

05/08/2021 
 
 

05/08/2021 
 
06/08/2021 

 
07/08/2021 
09/08/2021 
 
 

12/08/2021 

 
14/08/2021 
 

16/08/2021 

 
19/08/2021 
 
21/08/2021 
 
23/08/2021 
 

23/08/2021 

 
25/08/2021 
 
26/08/2021 
 
21/08/2021 
 
27/08/2021 
28/08/2021 

 

31/08/2021 

 

MONTHLY TEST (KISWAHILI) 

   END OF FORM IV TANZANIA INTER 
ISLAMIC EXAM                                                  

MONTHLY TEST (HISTORY) 

 

FORM VI MEETING 
 

MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS/COMMERCE) 

MONTHLYTEST (ENGLISH) 
 

MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS / LITERATURE) 

MONTHLY TESTADV MATH, BIOL, ACCNT 

MONTHLY TEST (BOOK - KEEPING) 
 

MONTHLY TEST (MATHEMATICS) 
 

MONTHLY TEST (GS) 
 
MONTHLY TEST (CIVICS) 
 

FORM II TANZANIA INTER ISLAMIC EXAM 

 
FORM VI SERIE 2 EXAM 
 
MONTHLY TEST (BIOLOGY) 
 
FORM II & IV MEETING 
 

HOUSE MEETING 
 

 

MONTHLY TEST CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS 
 
END OF FORM II TNAZANIA INTER 
ISLAMIC EXAMS 

 

FORM I & III 

FORM IV 

 
FORM I & III 
 
STUDENTS & 
TEACHERS 
 

FORM V 
FORM I & III 
 
 

FORM I & III 
 
 

FORM V 

FORM I & III 

 

FORM VI 
 

FORM V 
 
FORM I & III 
 
 

FORM II 

 

FORM VI 
 

FORM I & III 

FORM V 
 

FORM II & IV 

FORM V 
 
 

 

FORM II 

 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/MASTER 

 

SUBJECT TEACHER  
 
H/MASTER 
 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER  

 
 

SUBJECT TEACHERS 
 

FORM V 
 
  

SUBJECT TEACHER  

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 
 
SUBJECT TEACHER 
 
 

H/MASTER 

 

SUBJECT TEACHER 
 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/MASTER 
 
 

HOUSE MASTER’S 
 
SUBJECT TEACHER 
 
 

H/MASTER 



SE
PT

EM
BE

R 
01/09/2021 

01/09/2021 

10/09/2021 

10/09/2021 
 

18/09/2021 

20/09/2021 

20/09/2021 

24/09/2016 

25/09/2021 

25/09/2021 

27/09/2021 

27/09/2021 

FORM IV PRE – NECTA 01 EXAM 

MID – TERM EXAMINATION 

END OF MID – TERM EXAMINATION 

FORM VI MEETING 

 

1ST FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW 

MONTHLY TEST (KISWAHILI) 

FORM II SERIES TWO EXAMINATION 

MONTHLY TEST (ENGLISH)  

2ND FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW 

HOUSE MEETING 

MONTHLY TEST (HISTORY) 

FORM VI SERIES 3 EXAMINATION 

FORM IV 

FORM I & III 

FORM I & III 

TEACHER’S & 
STUDENTS 
 
FORM I ENTRACE 
 

FORM I & III 

FORM II 

FORM I & III 

FORM I ENTRANCE 

STUDENT’S 

FORM I & III 

FORM VI 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

H/MASTER 
 

H/MASTER 

SUBJECT MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/ MASTER  

HOUSE MASTER’S 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 



O
CT

O
BE

R 
02/10/2021 

02/10/2021 
 

04/10/2021 
04/10/2021 
 

07/10/2021 
 
 

07/10/2021 
 

09/10/2021 
 

11/10/2021 

16/10/2021 

19/10/2021 

21/10/2021 

23/10/2021 

25/10/2021 

25/10/2021 

28/10/2021 

29/10/2021 

30/10/2021 

31/10/2021 

3RD FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW 

MONTHLY TEST BAM 
 

MONTHLY TEST (MATH) 
START OF PRE – FORM ONE COURSE 
 

MONTHLY TEST BIOLOGY & ENGLISH 
 

FORM VI MEETING 

MONTHLY TEST PHYSICS/ COMMERCE 

MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS) 

MONTHLY TEST ADV. MATH/BIOLOGY 

FORM II SERIES 3 EXAMINATION 

MONTHLY TEST  (COMMERCE) 

MONTHLY TEST GS 

MONTHLY TEST  (CIVICS) 

FORM VI PRE – MOCK EXAMINATION 

MONTHLYTEST (KISWAHILI) 

FORM II & IV MEETING 

HOUSE MEETING 

MONTHLY TEST CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS 

FORM ONE 
ENTRANCE 
 

FORM VI 
 

FORM I &III 
 PRE - FORM I 
 

FORM I &III 
 
 

STUDENTS  
 

FORM V 
 

FORM I &III 

FORM V 

FORM II 

FORM I &III 

FORM V 

FORM I &III  

FORM VI 

FORMI &III 

FORM II & IV 

STUDENT’S 

FORM V 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

 

SUBJECT TEACHER 
ACADEMIC MASTER 
 

SUBJECT TEACHER 
 

 

H/MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

H/MASTER 

HOUSE MASTER’S 

SUBJECT TEACHER 

N
O

V 
   

   
  

X-X-X-X- 

03/11/2021 

 

25/11/2021 

27/11/2021 

FORM IV NECTA EXAMINATION 

FORM VI MEETING 

 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION  

HOUSE MEETING 

FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION 

FORM IV STUDENTS 
 

FORM VI 
 

FORM I & III 
 

STUDENT’S 

FORM VI 

H/MASTER 

H/MASTER 

 

H/MASTER 
 

HOUSE MASTER’S 

H/MASTER   



   
   

   
   

 D
EC

   
   

 
 

03/12/2021 

04/12/2021 

07/12/2016 

08/12/2016 

11/12/2021 

 

END OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION 

MARKING AND PREPARING REPORT 

SHOWING RESULTS 

STAFF MEETING 

 PARENT MEETING & CLOSING SCHOOL 

End 

 

FORM I & III 

TEACHERS 

TEACHERS 

TEACHERS 
 

PARENT AND 
TEACHERS 

 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

ACADEMIC MASTER 

H/ MASTER 

H/MASTER 

 

 


