

P.O.BOX 2080, TANGA. Web: <u>www.istiqaamatz.org</u>

SCHOOL CALENDER 2ND TERM 2021

MONTH	DATE	EVENT	PARTICIPANT	FACILITATOR
	04/07/2021	OPENING OF SCHOOL BOARDERS	STUDENTS	MATRONS, PATRONS
	05/07/2021	OFFICIAL OPENING OF SCHOOL	STUDENTS & STAFF	H/MASTER
	12/07/2021	FORM IV PRE – INTER ISLAMIC EXAM	FORM FOUR	H/MASTER
-	19/07/2021	MONTHLY TEST (GEOGRAPHY)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	22/07/2021	MONTHLY TEST ISLAMIC	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	26/07/2021	MONTHLY TEST (CHEMISTRY)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
IULY	26/07/2021	FORM IV TANZANIA INTER ISLAMIC MOCK	FORM IV	H/MASTER
	26/07/2021	FORM VI SERIES ONE EXAMINATION	FORM VI	ACADEMIC MASTER
	26/07/2021	FORM II SERIES ONE EXAMINATION	FORM II	ACADEMIC MASTER
	29/07/2021	MONTHLY TEST (COMMERCE)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	30/07/2021	FORM IV MEETING	TEACHER'S &STUDENTS	H/MASTER
	31/07/2021	HOUSE MEETING	STUDENTS	HOUSE MASTER'S
	31/07/2021	MONTHLY TEST (BAM)	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER

)
C	

02/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (KISWAHILI)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
05/08/2021	END OF FORM IV TANZANIA INTER ISLAMIC EXAM	FORM IV	H/MASTER
05/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (HISTORY)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
06/08/2021	FORM VI MEETING	STUDENTS & TEACHERS	H/MASTER
07/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS/COMMERCE)	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
09/08/2021	MONTHLYTEST (ENGLISH)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
12/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS / LITERATURE)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHERS
14/08/2021	MONTHLY TESTADV MATH, BIOL, ACCNT	FORM V	FORM V
16/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (BOOK - KEEPING)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
19/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (MATHEMATICS)	FORM VI	SUBJECT TEACHER
21/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (GS)	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
23/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (CIVICS)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
23/08/2021	FORM II TANZANIA INTER ISLAMIC EXAM	FORM II	H/MASTER
25/08/2021	FORM VI SERIE 2 EXAM	FORM VI	SUBJECT TEACHER
26/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST (BIOLOGY)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
21/08/2021	FORM II & IV MEETING	FORM V	H/MASTER
27/08/2021	HOUSE MEETING	FORM II & IV	HOUSE MASTER'S
28/08/2021	MONTHLY TEST CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
31/08/2021	END OF FORM II TNAZANIA INTER ISLAMIC EXAMS	FORM II	H/MASTER

1		1	2	
ĺ	L	1	L	
	_		_	1
(Ę)
(1			
1		1		
	ŀ			
1			1	
				1

01/09/2021	FORM IV PRE – NECTA 01 EXAM	FORM IV	ACADEMIC MASTER
01/09/2021	MID – TERM EXAMINATION	FORM I & III	ACADEMIC MASTER
10/09/2021	END OF MID – TERM EXAMINATION	FORM I & III	ACADEMIC MASTER
10/09/2021	FORM VI MEETING	TEACHER'S & STUDENTS	H/MASTER
18/09/2021	1 ST FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW	FORM I ENTRACE	H/MASTER
20/09/2021	MONTHLY TEST (KISWAHILI)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT MASTER
20/09/2021	FORM II SERIES TWO EXAMINATION	FORM II	ACADEMIC MASTER
24/09/2016	MONTHLY TEST (ENGLISH)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
25/09/2021	2 ND FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW	FORM I ENTRANCE	H/ MASTER
25/09/2021	HOUSE MEETING	STUDENT'S	HOUSE MASTER'S
27/09/2021	MONTHLY TEST (HISTORY)	FORM I & III	SUBJECT TEACHER
27/09/2021	FORM VI SERIES 3 EXAMINATION	FORM VI	ACADEMIC MASTER

	02/10/2021	3 RD FORM ONE ENTRANCE INTERVIEW	FORM ONE	ACADEMIC MASTER
		3 TOTAL ENTINE HELENTEN	ENTRANCE	, read the wholek
	02/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST BAM	FORM VI	SUBJECT TEACHER
	04/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST (MATH)	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	04/10/2021	START OF PRE – FORM ONE COURSE	PRE - FORM I	ACADEMIC MASTER
	07/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST BIOLOGY & ENGLISH	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	07/10/2021	FORM VI MEETING	STUDENTS	H/MASTER
~	09/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST PHYSICS/ COMMERCE	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
Ш	11/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST (PHYSICS)	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
OCTOBER	16/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST ADV. MATH/BIOLOGY	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
2	19/10/2021	FORM II SERIES 3 EXAMINATION	FORM II	ACADEMIC MASTER
5	21/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST (COMMERCE)	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
0	23/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST GS	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
	25/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST (CIVICS)	FORM I &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	25/10/2021	FORM VI PRE – MOCK EXAMINATION	FORM VI	ACADEMIC MASTER
	28/10/2021	MONTHLYTEST (KISWAHILI)	FORMI &III	SUBJECT TEACHER
	29/10/2021	FORM II & IV MEETING	FORM II & IV	H/MASTER
	30/10/2021	HOUSE MEETING	STUDENT'S	HOUSE MASTER'S
	31/10/2021	MONTHLY TEST CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS	FORM V	SUBJECT TEACHER
	X-X-X-	FORM IV NECTA EXAMINATION	FORM IV STUDENTS	H/MASTER
NOV	03/11/2021	FORM VI MEETING	FORM VI	H/MASTER
	25/11/2021	ANNUAL EXAMINATION	FORM I & III	H/MASTER
Ž	27/11/2021	HOUSE MEETING	STUDENT'S	HOUSE MASTER'S
		FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION	FORM VI	H/MASTER
	•	•	·	•

C	03/12/2021	END OF ANNUAL EXAMINATION	FORM I & III	ACADEMIC MASTER
	04/12/2021	MARKING AND PREPARING REPORT	TEACHERS	ACADEMIC MASTER
DE	07/12/2016	SHOWING RESULTS	TEACHERS	ACADEMIC MASTER
	08/12/2016	STAFF MEETING	TEACHERS	H/ MASTER
	11/12/2021	PARENT MEETING & CLOSING SCHOOL	PARENT AND TEACHERS	H/MASTER
		End		